Improvement List
17319 Lyric Way Drive

Improvement

Roof

Hardwood Flooring
A/C Units #1 & #2
Heater Unit #2
Tankless Water Heater
Interior Paint
Remote-Start Gas Logs
Carpet

Fence

Refrigerator

Washer & Dryer
Garage Door Opener
Garbage Disposal

Date

2015
July 2016
2018
Dec 2020

Jan 2021
2017
July 2016
2019
2016
2016
2018
Jan 2021



