## **Improvement List**

## 17319 Lyric Way Drive

Roof Hardwood Flooring July 2016 A/C Units #1 & #2 Heater Unit #2 Dec 2020 Tankless Water Heater Interior Paint Remote-Start Gas Logs Carpet Fence Refrigerator Washer & Dryer Garage Door Opener Garbage Disposal July 2016 July	<u>Improvement</u>	<u>Date</u>
Hardwood Flooring A/C Units #1 & #2 Peater Unit #2 Tankless Water Heater Interior Paint Remote-Start Gas Logs Carpet Fence Refrigerator Washer & Dryer Garage Door Opener  July 2016 July 2016 July 2016 July 2016 2019 2019 2016		
A/C Units #1 & #2  Heater Unit #2  Tankless Water Heater Interior Paint  Remote-Start Gas Logs  Carpet  Fence  Refrigerator  Washer & Dryer  Garage Door Opener  2018  Dec 2020  Jan 2021  Jan 2021  July 2016  2017  2016  2016  2016  2016	Roof	2015
Heater Unit #2  Tankless Water Heater Interior Paint Remote-Start Gas Logs Carpet Fence Refrigerator Washer & Dryer Garage Door Opener  Dec 2020  Jan 2021  Jan 2021  July 2016  2017  2016  2019  2016  2016	Hardwood Flooring	July 2016
Tankless Water Heater Interior Paint Remote-Start Gas Logs Carpet July 2016 Fence Refrigerator Washer & Dryer Garage Door Opener Jan 2021 2017 2017 2016 2019 2016 2016	A/C Units #1 & #2	2018
Interior Paint  Remote-Start Gas Logs  Carpet  Fence  Refrigerator  Washer & Dryer  Garage Door Opener  Jan 2021  2017  2016  2019  2016  2016  2018	Heater Unit #2	Dec 2020
Remote-Start Gas Logs Carpet July 2016 Fence 2019 Refrigerator Washer & Dryer Garage Door Opener 2018	Tankless Water Heater	
Carpet July 2016 Fence 2019 Refrigerator 2016 Washer & Dryer 2016 Garage Door Opener 2018	Interior Paint	Jan 2021
Fence 2019 Refrigerator 2016 Washer & Dryer 2016 Garage Door Opener 2018	Remote-Start Gas Logs	2017
Refrigerator 2016 Washer & Dryer 2016 Garage Door Opener 2018	Carpet	July 2016
Washer & Dryer 2016 Garage Door Opener 2018	Fence	2019
Garage Door Opener 2018	Refrigerator	2016
	Washer & Dryer	2016
Garbage Disposal Jan 2021	Garage Door Opener	2018
	Garbage Disposal	Jan 2021